
I
t

I

I
7r-.-~ , ;;;, _ CHANDIGARH 8, .JAN MARG, SECTOR 9-D r''-,U; -L~~...~,!

~.,":,;"'=--
, ," " HOUSING BOARD CHANDIGARH 0172-2511128 ~ .. ~~

Azadl;":d -~"", "';'
Afl'tit M,3hQ,-sav

.~

j tU'II~A."lt~,"~r'~;.)II"'Cl"'~I.~

CHANDIGARH HOUSING BOAIH)
TENDER NOTICE

Notice Inviting e-Tcnders

Executive Engineer-lII 011 behalf of the Chairman, Chandigadl Housing Board invites Percentage
Rate Tenders through e-Procuremcnt process from the enlisted Agencies/Firms/Contractors/Tenderer
having valid enlistment certificate issued by anyone of the specifi,ed departments i.e. UT Engineering
Departmentl Municipal Corporation Chandigarh I CPWD I ME~ I Punjab PWD I Haryana PWD I
Himachal PWD/other State Gov!. Departments, Boards I Corporations and PSUs for the work of
Renovation of Blod, 'A' Chandigarh Housing Board Office Building, Sector-9, Chandigarh

IComposite work].

Estimated Cost:- RS.2,8 L53,809/- (Composite work of Civil work, PH and Elecl. Components),
Earnest Money:-Rs.5.63, I 001- Period of Complet ion:- 5 Months, Last date of submission of bid ani inc
is 041 I 1/2024 upto 1700 J-Irs. Date of opening bid is 05/1 1/2024 at I 130 HI's.

~. .

Executi ve Engineer-III
for & on'behalfofChainnan
Chand garh Housing Board,~, ~
Chand garh

For detail Milestone dates of Electronic Tendering
http://etenders.chd.nic.in/nicgep. Tel: ()172-2 511 128

are at the website

J

http://etenders.chd.nic.in/nicgep.


i',
I

Ends!. No. HB/EE-III/ I gil b ~ I

A copy is forwarded to, the following for information and necessary action
please:-

1. The ChiefEngineeL CHB

2. The Superintending Enginecr-IIII, CHB
3. EE-IIIJlIVIVIIVIJlVlII. CHB.

4. SDE- VI, AO-lIIlSupdt-lll, CI-18 are requested to attend the office of undersigned at
the time of opening of Tender on 05/11/2024 at II :30'AM.

5. The Chief Account Officer, CHB
6. The Account Officer (E), CHB

7. SDE- VI to suhmit the market rates of material as on 04.11.2024.

8. The computer-in-charge. (:1-18 along with a copy of Tender Notice and Bid Document
to be uploaded on CHB website. A certificate in this regard may be issued to this,
office immediately for publication of tender notice at the
webs itehttp://etenders .ch d.n ic. in/ni cgep.

9. Notice Board, CHB.

E,,,mEt!t~w'''1
Chandigarh Housing Board,
Chandigarh

__ -.'0 __
._ .••... v A


	00000001
	00000002

